
 

Grade Level: 4th Grade 

Subject/Course:  Language Arts/Grammar 

Month/Quarter Topic Standards Skills Resources/Materials/
Activities 

Key 
Terminology 

Assessments 

 
August/September 

1st 

Unit 1: 
Mechanics 

CCSLH 6.1A, 
6.1B, 
6.1C, 
6.1D, 
6.1E, 
6.1F, 
6.G, 
6.1H, 
6.1J, 
6.2A, 
6.2B, 
6. 2C, 
6.3A, 
6.3B, 
6.3C, 
6.3D, 
6.3E, 
6.3F, 
6.3G, 
6.3H 

Types of sentences, 
Mechanics 
(capitalization, 
punctuation and 
spelling when writing), 
Proofreading 
(Spelling), Subjects 
and Predicates, 
Combining Sentences,  

Macmillan/McGraw Hill 
Grammar Workbook, 
Treasures textbook, 
chromebooks 

Subjects and 
predicates, 
complex 
sentences, 
run-on 
sentences, 
conjunctions, 
punctuation, 
context, affixes, 
roots, figurative 
language, word 
relationships 
and nuances, 
similes and 
metaphors, 
idioms, adages 
and proverbs, 
antonyms, 
synonyms 

Quizzes, Tests 
and Daily Work 

September/October 
1st 

Unit 2: 
Usage 

6.1.a 
6.1.b 
6.1.c 
6.1.d 
6.1.e 
6.1.f 
6.1.g 

Combining Subjects 
and Predicates, 
meanings, use both 
print and digital 
resources to find 
pronunciation and 
clarify meaning of 
words and phrases, 
figurative language, 
word relationships and 
nuances, similes and 
metaphors, idioms, 
adages and proverbs, 

Texts, workbooks, 
chromebooks 

Demonstrate 
command of 
the 
conventions of 
English 
grammar when 
writing & 
speaking.  

Quizzes; tests 
and daily work 



antonyms, synonyms, 
ensure subject-verb 
and 
pronoun-antecedent 
agreement 
common/proper nouns; 
singular/plural nouns; 
irregular plurals; 
possessives (singular 
& plural)  

October/November 
1st, 2nd 

Unit 3: 
Parts of 
Speech 

6.1.A 
6.1.B 

Action Verbs Texts, workbooks, 
chromebooks 

Pronouns 
(who, whose, 
whom, which, 
that), relative 
adverbs 
(where, when, 
why) 

Quizzes, Tests 
and Daily Work 

November/December 
2nd 

Unit 3: 
Parts of 
Speech 

6.1.C 
6.1.D 
6.1.E 
6.1.F 
6.1.G 

Verb Tenses 
Main and Helping 
Verbs 
Linking Verbs 
Irregular Verbs 

Texts, workbooks, 
chromebooks 

Fragments, 
run-ons, 
idioms, 
adages, 
proverbs 

Quizzes, Tests 
and Daily Work 

December/January 
2nd 

Unit 4: 
Sentence 
Structure 

6.1.H 
6.1.J 
6.2.A 
6.2.B 
6.2.C 
6.3.A 
6.3.B 
6.3.C 

Pronouns 
Subject and Object 
Pronouns  
Reflexive Pronouns 
Pronoun-Verb 
Agreement 
Possessive Pronouns 

Texts, workbooks, 
chromebooks 

Pronoun verb 
agreement for 
writing and 
speaking skills 

Quizzes, Tests 
and Daily Work 

January/February 
3rd 

 

Unit 4: 
Sentence 
Structure 

6.3.D 
6.3.E 
6.3.F 
6.3.G 

Pronoun and 
Homophones 
Pronouns and 
Contraction 
Homophones 

Texts, workbooks, 
chromebooks 

Correct use of 
homophones- 
Spelling and in 
sentences 

Quizzes, Tests 
and Daily Work 

February/March 
3rd 

Unit 4: 
Sentence 

6.1A 
6.1B 

Conventions of 
standard English 

Texts, workbooks, 
chromebooks 

Fragments, 
run-ons, 

Quizzes, Tests 
and Daily Work 



Structure 6.1C 
6.1D 
6.1E 
6.1F 
6.1G 
6.1J 

grammar and usage 
when writing or 
speaking, 
capitalization, 
punctuation and 
spelling,complete 
sentences, fragments 
and run-ons, 
consulting references 
(dictionaries, 
glossaries, 
thesauruses), 
differentiate between 
context, word 
meanings 

context, 
dictionaries, 
glossaries, 
thesauruses 

March/April 
3rd, 4th 

PARCC PREPARATION & TESTING 
Concentration on spelling and vocab words from reading series 

April/May 
4th 

Unit 5: 
Writing 
and 
Proofreadi
ng 

6.1.e Adjectives (common & 
proper) articles; 
comparative 
adjectives; more/most; 
good/bad 

Texts, workbooks, 
chromebooks 

Demonstrate 
command of 
conventions of 
English 
grammar and 
usage when 
writing. 

Quizzes, tests, 
daily work 

May/ 
4th 

Unit 6: 
Editing 
 

6.1.g 
6.3.h 
6.1.i 
6.1.a 

Combining sentences 
w/ prep phrases; 
mechanics;proofreadin
g; prep phrases; 
negatives; comparative 
adverbs; adjectives; 
adverbs 

Textbooks, workbooks, 
chromebooks 

Using correct 
words/phrases 
that signal 
precise actions. 
 

Quizzes 
Tests 
Daily work 

 


